UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LR1815                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R102-125.A
1.5A ULTRA LOW DROPOUT
LINEAR REGULATOR WITH
PROGRAMMABLE
SOFT-START

* Programmable soft-start provides linear voltage startup
* Stable with any output capacitor≥2.2µF
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
LR1815L-SH2-R LR1815G-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
LR1815L-K10-3030-R LR1815G-K10-3030-R DFN3030-10 Tape Reel
LR1815                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R102-125.A
 MARKING